
JAMIA HAMDARD 
(Deemed to be  University) 

 

(Tender Enquiry No. : JH/PS/Tender- 21/RC/Aug-2023) 
 

 

PROFORMA FOR QUOTATION 
Group-B – Minor Scientific Equipments (Cost not more than Rs. 25,000/-) 

Sl. 
No. 

Brands Equipments GST 
Discount 
Offered 

Authorised 
(Yes/No) 

1.       

2.       

3.       

4.       

5.       

6.       

7.       

8.       

9.       

10.       

11.       

12.       

13.       

14.       

15.       

16.       

17.       

18.       

19.       

20.       

21.       

22.       

23.       

24.       

25.       
 

  

 Signature : ............................................................................   

 Name : ............................................................................   

 Company Seal : ............................................................................  


